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Fall Speed Order (East)

Lake Carnegie, Princeton, NJ

\Search

Saturday ‘ Sunday

1E. Womens 1x 6K Erg

Sat 9:30 Official

Place Bow Name

1

10

11

12

13

0

Lindsay Meyer
(Vesper)

Molly Hamrick
(Riverside)

Claire Tolson
(Riverside)

Kate Roach

(Unaff.)

Elizabeth Sonshine
(Riverside)

Maddie Lips

(Green Racing Project)
Kristina Wagner
(Riverside)

Alexandria Chrumka
(Riverside)

Keziah Beall
(Riverside)

Morgan McGovern
(Potomac)

Elizabeth Vogt

(Green Racing Project)
Tiffany Macon
(Riverside)

Maggie Fellows

(Green Racing Project)

Gabby Cutler
(University)

3E. Mens 1x 6K Erg

Sat 9:30 Official

Time
21:20.2

21:30.8

21:38.9

22:06.8

22:09.0

22:14.7

225171

22:20.9

22:32.3

22:46.1

22:46.3

22:47.1

233111

Scratch

Nov 7, 2015 - Nov 8, 2015

2E.Comb. Mens 2- 6K Erg (Combined)

Sat 9:30 Official

Place Bow Name

1

10

11

12

0

R. Munn/H. Struzyna
(USTC - Princeton B)

A. Karwoski/A. Hack
(USTC - Princeton X)

C. Cole/S. Weil
(USTC - Princeton C)

T. Dethlefs/N. Guregian
(USTC - Princeton I)

M. Gennaro/D. Johnson
(USTC - Princeton G)

G. James/m. disanto
(USTC - Princeton H)

S. Kasprzyk/]). Hamp
(USTC - Princeton J)

G. Ochal/T. Aghai
(USTC - Princeton E)

K. Johnson/R. Shelton
(USTC - Princeton F)

P. Washburn/A. Reed
(Green Racing Project A)

S. Dommer/A. Weiss
(Unaff.)

P. Graves/]. Graves
(Green Racing Project C)

K. Peabody/D. Aghai
(USTC - Princeton K)

M. Meyer-Bosse/K. Johnson
(USTC - Princeton D)

Y. Rigogne/T. Peszek
(Vesper A)

M. Miller/H. Rummel
(USTC - Princeton A)

4E. Womens Ltwt 1x 6K Erg
Sat 9:30 Official

Time
18:41.8

18:46.5

18:46.9

18:53.6

18:55.3

18:56.1

18:59.3

19:00.5

19:14.9

19:30.4

19:37.5

19:54.7

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

herew

NOW

2E.Ind. Mens 2- 6K Erg (Individual)

Sat 9:30 Official

Place Bow Name

rJ
M

Sam Dommer
Peter Graves
John Graves
Johann Rigogne
Kaess Smit
Henrik Rummel
Max Meyer-Bosse
Ross James

Kyle Peabody
Tom Peszek

NN
A W

1 0 Robert Munn
2 0 Austin Hack
3 0 Derek Johnson
4 0 Steve Kasprzyk
5 0 Nareg Guregian
6 0 Seth Well
7 0 Glenn Ochal
8 0 Charles Cole
9 0 Alex Karwoski
10 0 Hans Struzyna
11 0 Grant James
12 0 Michael Disanto
13 0 Tom Dethlefs
14 0 Mike Gennaro
15 0 Ryan Shelton
16 0 Keane Johnson
17 0 Jamie Hamp
18 0 Dariush Aghai
19 0 Parker Washburn
20 0 Anders Weiss
21 0 Andrew Reed

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Time
18:29.4
18:39.9
18:42.8
18:42.9
18:43.0
18:44.5
18:45.3
18:49.3
18:53.2
18:54.2
18:55.4
18:56.8
19:04.3
15:07.0
19:14.8
19:15.0
19:15.7
19:15.8
19:20.9
19:31.8
19:39.9
19:43.1
19:51.0
19:58.4
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

S5E. Mens Ltwt 1x 6K Erg
Sat 9:30 Official

Place Bow

1

10

11

12

13

14

IS

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

0

Name

Matthew Miller

(USTC - Princeton)
Jimmy StLouis
(Unaff.)

Sebastian Kuhn
(Vesper)

Erik Frid

(Green Racing Project)

Daniel Marquardt
(Potomac)

Lucas Wilhelm

(CRI)

Benjamin Dann
(Green Racing Project)
Ben Davison

(Green Racing Project)

Nathan Lado
(GMS Rowing)

Thaddeus Babiec
(CRI)

Greg Ansolabehere
(Potomac)

Theo Pritz

(CRI)

Adam Randall
(CRI)

Steven Pyzik
(Riverside)
David Ringham
(CRI)

Peter Schmidt
(Riverside)
Christopher Buesser
(Potomac)

Tobin McGee
(Riverside)

Chris Johns
(Riverside)

Chris Massey
(Potomac)

Hugh McAdam
(Green Racing Project)

Eric Grasso
(Riverside)

trevor michelson
(GMS Rowing)
Drew Tennant
(CRI)

Peter Belmonte
(GMS Rowing)

Joe Hanna
(Riverside)
Zachary A. Petronic
(Steel City)

Sam Hausmann
(Riverside)

Willie Cowles
(Green Racing Project)

Time
18:17.9

18:50.4

19:13.6

19:22.7

19:22.8

19:24.2

19:28.1

19:34.3

19:41.9

19:43.5

19:46.4

19:49.8

19:51.6

19:57.7

20:07.1

20:07.3

20:10.5

20:17.5

20:39.8

20:45.5

20:46.5

20:52.1

20:52.4

20:53.4

21:00.4

21117

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Place Bow

|

0

Name
Emily Schmieg
(Potomac)

Michaela Copenhaver
(GMS Rowing)

Sydney Taylor

(Lincoln Park Boat Club)

Jennifer McLLvane
(Green Racing Project)

Krystal Melendez
(GMS Rowing)

Ashley Amos
(Riverside)

Lauren Ayers
(Riverside)

Time
23:08.7

23:48.8

23:58.0

24:04.9

24:13.8

24:25.8

Scratch

Place Bow Name

Time
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Fall Speed Order (East)

Lake Carnegie, Princeton, NJ

Nov 7, 2015 - Nov 8, 2015
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Saturday I Sunday

\Search
1TT. Womens 1x Time Trial 2TT. Mens 2- Time Trial 3TT. Mens 1x Time Trial
Sun 8:00 Official Sun 8:00 Official Sun 8:00 Official
Place Bow Name Time Place Bow Name Time Place Bow Name Time
1 1 Lindsay Meyer 17:31.6 1 33 G. Ochal/T. Aghai 14:25.6 1 60 Ben Davison 15:40.8
(Vesper) (USTC - Princeton E) (Green Racing Project)
2 6 Maddie Lips 17:42.8 2 28 C. Cole/S. Weil 14:28.7 2 59 Benjamin Dann 15:50.1
(Green Racing Project) (USTC - Princeton C) (Green Racing Project)
3 2 Molly Hamrick 17:46.9 3 31 G. James/m. disanto 14:32.0 3 55 Erik Frid 15:52.3
(Riverside) (USTC - Princeton H) (Green Racing Project)
4 7  Kristina Wagner 175557 4 27 A. Karwoski/A. Hack 14:33.7 4 73 Hugh McAdam 15:57.1
(Riverside) (USTC - Princeton X) (Green Racing Project)
5 9 Keziah Beall 17:56.7 5 26 R. Munn/H. Struzyna 14:35.1 5 58 Lucas Wilhelm 15:58.8
(Riverside) (USTC - Princeton B) (CRI)
6 10 Morgan McGovern 18:01.9 6 35 P. Washburn/A. Reed 14:42.7 6 51 Matthew Miller 16:07.2
(Potomac) (Green Racing Project A) (USTC - Princeton)
7 3 Claire Tolson 18:05.2 7 29 T. Dethlefs/N. Guregian 14:44.5 7 67 David Ringham 16::40.1
(Riverside) (USTC - Princeton I) (CRI)
8 12 Tiffany Macon 18:13.9 8 36 S. Dommer/A. Weiss 14:45.3 8 68 Peter Schmidt 16:16.3
(Riverside) (Unaff.) (Riverside)
9 5 Elizabeth Sonshine 18:15.7 9 37 P. Graves/]. Graves 14:48.9 9 63 Greg Ansolabehere 16:23.2
(Riverside) (Green Racing Project C) (Potomac)
10 13 Maggie Fellows 18:28.5 10 32 S. Kasprzyk/]. Hamp 14:49.6 10 61 Nathan Lado 16:27.0
(Green Racing Project) (USTC - Princeton J) (GMS Rowing)
1.3 4  Kate Roach 18:37.8 i | 30 M. Gennaro/D. Johnson 14:59.3 11 72 Chris Massey 16:37.0
(Unaff.) (USTC - Princeton G) (Potomac)
12 11 Elizabeth Vogt 18:38.8 12 34 K. Johnson/R. Shelton 15:15.0 12 65 Adam Randall 16:40.1
(Green Racing Project) (USTC - Princeton F) (CRI)
i3 8 Alexandria Chrumka 18:54.8 i3 69 Christopher Buesser 16:41.5
(Riverside) (Potomac)
14 70 Tobin McGee 16:47.0
(Riverside)
15 64 Theo Pritz 16:54.7
(CRI)
16 76 Drew Tennant 16:58.8
(CRI)
17 53 Sebastian Kuhn 17:00.3
(Vesper)
18 74 Eric Grasso 17:06.0
(Riverside)
19 75 trevor michelson 17:07.4
(GMS Rowing)
20 87 Joe Hanna 17:42.5
(Riverside)
21 62 Thaddeus Babiec 17:15.0
(CRI)
22 71 Chris Johns 17:39.9
(Riverside)
23 79 Peter Belmonte 17:44.8
(GMS Rowing)
24 57 Daniel Marquardt 17:47.9
(Potomac)
25 66 Steven Pyzik 17:49.2
(Riverside)
26 52 Jimmy StLouis 18:04.2
(Unaff.)

4TT. Womens Ltwt 1x Time Trial

Sun 8:00 Official

5TT. Mens Ltwt 1x Time Trial

Sun 8:00 Official

Place Bow Name Time Place Bow Name Time

1 162 Emily Schmieg 17:43.6
(Potomac)

2 163 Michaela Copenhaver 17:59.4
(GMS Rowing)

3 168 Ashley Amos 18:02.7
(Riverside)

4 165 Sydney Taylor 18:19.5
(Lincoln Park Boat Club)

5 166 Jennifer McLLvane 18:43.2
(Green Racing Project)

6 167 Krystal Melendez 18:50.0

(GMS Rowing)



